

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 560-561/2008

SET DISCOVERY PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 21/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Nidhi Jain, Adv.
Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Rashmi Rekha Devi, Adv.
Mr Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Ms Arti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for condonation of delay in refiling the special
leave petition is allowed.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj