

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2158-2159/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 09/07/2007 in CWP No.16913-16914 of
2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SET DISCOVERY PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv .

Mr. Kaushik Misha, Adv.

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv.

Mrs. Nidhi Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Shashi M. Kapila, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Tandon, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Haksar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vivek Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Prakriti Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLeave granted confined to the maintainability of the Writ Petition under
Article 226 of the Constitution qua Articles 19(1)(a) and 19(1)(g) of the
Constitution.(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar(Anand Singh)
Court Master