

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1259-1260 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SET DISCOVERY PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Await original record.

Send reminder.

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent

Nos. 2 and 3.

th

List on 13 November, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

jg

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1259-1260 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SET DISCOVERY PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Await original record.

Send reminder.

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent
Nos. 2 and 3.

th

List on 13 November, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

jg