

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1259-1260 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SET DISCOVERY PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Nitin, Adv.
Ms. P. Yadav, Adv.
Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent no. 4 to file counter affidavit within four weeks, as last chance.

Respondent nos. 2 and 3 have been served but no appearance.

Service is complete on respondent no. 1.
List again on 5th July, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar