

ITEM NO.9

Court No.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1259-1260 OF 2008

SET DISCOVERY PVT.LTD.& ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 20/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The parties to file their statement of cases within two months finally.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Indu Bala Kapur)
|Court Master

|