

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1259-1260 OF 2008

SET DISCOVERY PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
(IN CHAMBERS)For Appellant(s) Mr. Amitesh Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Upasana Mukherjee,Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv
Mr. Anmol Chandan,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Two weeks' more time is granted to the counsel for the parties for filing statement of case, failing which, the same shall not be entertained further.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER
| |