

zITEM NO.111

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1259-1260/2008

SET DISCOVERY PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 23/11/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON&#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shalini Sati Prasad, Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Raut, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matters after one week.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)

COURT MASTER (CHANDER BALA)

COURT MASTER